
Year: 2012
Month FIRE SERVICE AMBULANCE MONTH TOTAL YEAR TO DATE

JANUARY 31 103 160 294 294
FEBRUARY 29 85 119 233 527

MARCH 25 84 123 232 759
APRIL 25 93 144 262 1021
MAY 28 98 154 280 1301
JUNE 82 141 174 397 1698
JULY 38 161 223 422 2120

AUGUST 57 116 173 346 2466
SEPTEMBER 47 88 127 264 2730

OCTOBER 74 132 232 438 3168
NOVEMBER 134 167 139 440 3608
DECEMBER 49 87 148 284 3892

Totals 619 1355 1916 3892
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